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$      9,551.00 
16,236.70 
31,518.30 
50,620.30 
95,510.00 

159,501.70 
318,048.30 
509,068.30

Sanitary Sewer

Storm Water

Transportation

Parks

$0.658889 per square foot of impervious surface. All single family detached homes (SFD) 
are set at 2,700 sq. ft. of impervious area, which equates to $1771.

(The Halsey LID area is exempt)

$1310 per PM Peak Hour Trip End

A single family detached home (SFD) generates 0.99 PM Peak Hour Trip Ends. 
The cost per SFD is therefore $1296.90.

(Facilities existing on July 11, 1995, are not assessed a fee for a change in use 
but are charged for any expansions)

$2,500 per housing unit

Water

2024 System Development Charges

            (No charge if meter is for fire only)         

$ 12,399 per equivalent residential unit (ERU)




