System	2024 System Development Charges
Water	3/ <sub>4</sub> " Meter = \$ 9,551.00 1" Meter = 16,236.70 1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " Meter = 31,518.30 2" Meter = 50,620.30 3" Meter = 95,510.00 4" Meter = 159,501.70 6" Meter = 318,048.30 8" Meter = 509,068.30 (No charge if meter is for fire only)
Sanitary Sewer	\$ 12,399 per equivalent residential unit (ERU)
Storm Water	\$0.658889 per square foot of impervious surface. All single family detached homes (SFD) are set at 2,700 sq. ft. of impervious area, which equates to \$1771.  (The Halsey LID area is exempt)
Transportation	\$1310 per PM Peak Hour Trip End A single family detached home (SFD) generates 0.99 PM Peak Hour Trip Ends. The cost per SFD is therefore \$1296.90. (Facilities existing on July 11, 1995, are not assessed a fee for a change in use but are charged for any expansions)
Parks	\$2,500 per housing unit